LGU

Sibagat, Agusan del Sur
Bunawan, Agusan del Sur
Rosario, Agusan del Sur
Loreto, Agusan del Sur
Veruela, Agusan del Sur
Sta. Josefa, Agusan del Sur
5an Luis, Agusan del Sur
Bislig, Agusan del Sur
Cabadbaran City

Butuan, Agusan del Norte
Tandag City

Agusan del Norte Province
Surigao del Sur Province
Talacogon, Agusan del Sur
TOTAL

No. of BNS LGU Counterpart amount

33
19
16
33
32
16
30
36
31
91
33
171
351
19

#396,000.00
#38,000.00
£#192,000.00
#372,000.00
#192,000.00
#180,000.00
#180,000.00
#2,106,000.00
#705,132.00
#1,576,332.00
#1,687,868.00
£#229,267.00
#3,768,000.00
#273,600.00
#11,896,199.00

NNC Traveling Allowance Amount

#39,600.00
#22,800.00
#19,200.00
#36,300.00
#38,400.00
#18,000.00
#36,000.00
£#41,300.00
£#36,900.00
#109,200.00
£#42,000.00
#186,400.00
£421,100.00
#22,800.00

#1,070,000.00



